STOCKLIST 2026
VERSION 21
INDEX
HYDRAULIC PISTON SEALS
HYDRAULIC ROD SEALS
PNEUMATIC SEALS
S15
S19

RUBBER ELEMENT
FLAT WASHER
NUT
BOLT
LM LIGHT DUTY ROUND MOUNTS
Light Duty Medium Duty Heavy Duty
TOOLS
LUBRICANTS
TOOLS
TOOLS
Standard Sheets Preformed Customised Shapes
FELT SHEET
PTFE Packing PTFE Packing Graphite Packing PTFE / Graphite Packing
BRAIDED PACKING
ModelPart No. d D1 D2 L1 L2 L
MR10160701 MR1 16.00 30.30 30.00 7.50 16.00 23.50
MR10190701 MR1 19.00 35.00 34.00 9.70 17.00 26.70
MR10200701 MR1 20.00 38.30 36.00 9.40 17.00 26.40
MR10250701 MR1 25.00 42.40 42.60 9.70 20.00 29.70
MECHANICAL SEALS
ModelPart No. d D1 D2 L1 L2 L
MR60160701 MR6 16.00 27.00 28.50 6.60 17.00 23.60
MR60180701 MR6 18.00 33.00 32.00 7.50 19.50 27.00
MR60250701 MR6 25.00 40.00 42.50 7.50 23.00 30.50
MR60280701 MR6 28.00 43.00 49.00 7.50 26.50 34.50
MECHANICAL SEALS
Model No.Part No. d D1 D2 L1 L2 L
 MR100120701 MR10 12.00 26.00 25.50 8.50 19.00 27.50
 MR100160701 MR10 16.00 30.00 29.50 7.50 20.00 27.50
 MR100180701 MR10 18.00 36.00 34.50 10.00 23.00 33.00
 MR100190701 MR10 19.00 36.00 34.50 10.00 23.00 33.00
MECHANICAL SEALS
MDO DUO CONE SEAL
Introduction :
Maxspare MDO type consists of two identical metal seal rings attached face-to-face in two different housings. The metal rings
are centered inside their housing by an elastomer O-Ring. One half of the mechanical face seal remains stationary in the
hosing while the other half rotates with its opposite face.
MATERIALS: High Alloy Cast Iron + NBR O Rings
MAX OPERATING CONDITIONS:
Pressure: 3 BAR
Speed: 3 m/s
0 0Temp. Range: -30C to +100C
APPLICATION:
Mechanical face seals are mainly used for sealing the bearings in construction machinery or production plants that work in very
difficult conditions and are subject to wear. Includes -
Heavy Trucks
Axles
Agriculturem & Mining Machines
Tunnel Boring Machines
Conveyor systems
Excavator and Bulldozers
Max Spare
Part No.
d D H
MDO0460601 46.00 59.00 20.00
MDO0550601 55.00 70.00 22.00
MDO0600601 60.00 73.00 20.00
MDO0670601 67.50 86.50 31.80
MDO0680601 68.50 89.00 24.00
MDO0710601 71.00 84.00 20.00
MDO0710602 71.06 88.80 24.60
MDO0810601 81.00 98.00 28.00
MDO0830601 83.00 102.00 28.00
MDO0900601 90.50 104.50 26.00
MDO0960601 96.20 111.00 24.00
MDO1040601 104.00 125.00 28.00
STORAGE OF SEALS
STORAGE OF SEALS
Pneumatic Cushion Seals
Other profiles are also offered for this segment.